Ergebnisse

2. Lauf im Furst-Plickler-Pokal 2016

24. Marz 2016 - Forst (Lausitz)
XXXVI. Forster Osterlauf

6 km

M U16 (M 14/15)
1. Gorodetzky, Konstantin
2. Wegner, Jakob
3. Krupper, Jonas

M U18 (M 16/17)
1. Frischke, Nick

M U20 (M 18/19)
1. Geike, Tobias
2. Krampe, Paul
3. Stenzel, Max

M 20
1. Kubisch, Robert
2. Karras, Conny
3. Noack, Kevin
4. Karstadt, Dennis
5. Brunsch, Marc-Anthony

M 30
1. Rotter, Michael
2. Habeland, Daniel
3. Noack, Christian
4., Polimanns, Reinhard

M 35
1. During, Sven
2. Reck, Stefan
3. Schmidt, Matthias
4. Kruger, Jan Burghard

M 40
1. Worlitz, Gordon
2. Habertag, Mathias

M 45

. Sperling, Andreas

. Polischtschuk, Mike
. Stenzel, Ingo

. Wenzke, Jorg

. Beer, Carsten

. Nasdal, Thomas

. Grote, Daniel

. Thomas, Jan

. Bernhard, Frank
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2002
2002
2001

2000

1998
1998
1997

1990
1996
1992
1989
1987

1982
1983
1985
1982

1979
1980
1980
1980

1972
1974

1971
1970
1967
1969
1967
1969
1968
1970
1969

FLB Cottbus
Evangelisches Gymn. Cottbus
Freie Schule Boxberg

SV Ddébern

LTSV Forst 1990
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SV Motor Saspow

Kimbia-Sports

LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Cottbus

Forst (Lausitz)

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Spremberger SV 1862

SV Doébern

Die Rennschnecken Cottbus

LC Cottbus

SV Débern
WeilRwasser
FLG Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990
SV Wacker Komptendorf

SportFreigang Cottbus

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

SV Motor Saspow

SV Motor Saspow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SV GrolRraschen

Kornké&fer Luckau

Guben

SV Dobern

24:03
24:46
26:36

26:20

24:35
25:11
25:28

20:22
22:48
23:45
24:50
33:59

22:40
23:52
26:20
35:20

21:59
23:07
25:35
31:45

22:21
25:00

21:47
24:50
24:56
25:12
25:14
27:36
29:12
31:00
31:36

30
27
24

30

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21

30
27
24
22

30
27
24
22

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17



M 50

. Hundsdorfer, Sven
Busse, Ingo
Bereuter, Mike

. Niepolt, Dirk
Brauer, Jens
Metag, Lutz
Neumann, Michael
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. Brunsch, Ingolf

. Ribesam, Roland

. Briesemann, Roland
. Hansel, Andreas

. Weil3, Dietmar

. Schnabel, Bernd

. Budner, Siegmar
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M 60
1. Koal, Gerd
2. Tischer, Dietmar
3. Ulrich, Bernd

M 65

. Hensel, Heinz
Raschke, Bodo
Hannusch, Klaus
Klosa, Manfred

. Pfennig, Dirk

. Gasch, Wolfgang

. Blochberger, Manfred
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M 70
1. Stolze, Peter
2. Krowitzky, Heiner
3. Hannusch, Hans-Jirgen

M 75
1. Bogs, Jurgen
2. Schulz, Dieter
3. Otto, Klaus

M 80
1. Zosel, Armin
2. Tschirner, Klaus-Diether
3. Miek, Ehrhard

M 85
1. Noack, Karl-Heinz

W U20 (W 18/19)
1. Beer, Jasmin
2. Salla, Corinna

W 30
1. Kranich, Franziska
2. Clement, Jana
3. Rubesam, Romy
4. Hermann, Diana

1966
1962
1965
1966
1963
1962
1964

1960
1960
1957
1959
1958
1958
1961

1952
1952
1956

1950
1951
1950
1951
1948
1947
1947

1943
1942
1943

1941
1937
1938

1934
1936
1933

1928

1998
1998

1984
1983
1983
1982

LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990
Felixsee

SV Débern

Forst (Lausitz)
Spremberg
Krauschwitz

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

Kiez-Laufer Cottbus

LT Vetschau 2010

NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
LTSV Forst 1990

City-Sprint Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
SV Eintracht Drehnow
Luckauer Lauferbund

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

Bautzen
NLLB Cottbus
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

MSYV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

TSV 1862 Radeburg
SV Lok Schleife
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

LSV Niesky
TV Dresden
Trebendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

24:06
25:24
26:47
27:34
27:42
28:51
29:10

22:33
25:56
26:17
29:56
32:23
33:43
38:49

25:32
26:59
27:28

28:39
28:47
29:05
29:37
32:.02
32:46
40:40

32:42
35:56
39:50

36:20
38:50
44:21

32:57
34:49
46:08

51:51

21:53
30:49

23:47
25:20
26:09
31:16

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24

30
27
24
22
21
20
19

30
27
24

30
27
24

30
27
24

30

30
27

30
27
24
22



W 35
1. Wolf, Anja
2. Thierfelder, Kerstin
3. Jordan, Silke
4. Schuhart, Sandra

W 40
1. Brentzel, Jana
2. Geike, Peggy

W 45

. Bernhard, Ivett

. Heller, Ina

. Redantz, Anke

. Stenzel, Gritt

. Krampe, Andrea
. Kuihnel, Peggy

O, WNER

W 50
1. Handreck, Petra
2. Konig, Kerstin

W 60

. Franke, Elke

. Gliick, Barbara

. Pietrucha, Gerda

. Henschke, Gudrun
. Nippe, Hannelore
. Cser, Petra

O, WNER

W 65
1. Koal, Ingrid

W70
1. Nattke, Gisela
2. Krowitzky, Regina

3,3 km

M U8 (M bis 07)
1. Kdnig, Colin
2. Schonfeld, Steven

M U10 (M 08/09)
1. Schmidt, Jaden
2. Reiter, Tom

M U12 (M 10/11)
1. Storp, Moritz
2. Teisler, Finn
3. Grote, Oliver

M U14 (M 12/13)
1. Rosler, Nico
2. Buder, Marvin
3. Bassy, Jan

1978
1977
1978
1980

1974
1974

1971
1967
1969
1968
1967
1971

1962
1966

1956
1952
1953
1955
1952
1956

1949

1945
1945

2010
2011

2008
2007

2006
2005
2006

2003
2003
2003

FLG Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

SV Débern

LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
Motzen

SV Motor Saspow

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

FLG Spremberg

Laufen total Team Senftenberg
SV Chemie Guben

LTSV Forst 1990

Laufen total Team Senftenberg
LTSV Forst 1990

NLLB Cottbus

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

SV Lausitz Forst
LTSV Forst 1990

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Forst (Lausitz)

TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser
Freie Schule Boxberg
Kornkéfer Luckau

Freie Schule Boxberg
Freie Schule Boxberg
SV Lausitz Forst

25:59
26:51
27:29
31:13

30:29
35:31

26:39
26:52
28:23
30:40
31:17
35:10

29:44
35:30

27:54
32:29
32:51
33:18
35:20
42:03

29:39

37:39
42:14

21:22
23:44

19:22
19:24

13:50
14:37
20:22

15:03
15:59
20:42

30
27
24
22

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20

30
27

30
27
24
22
21
20

30

30
27

30
27

30
27

30
27
24

30
27
24



M 45
1. Schonfeld, Karsten

M 70
1. Schmidt, Hartmut

W U10 (W 08/09)
1. Worlitz, Victoria
2. Runge, Anika

W U12 (W 10/11)
1. Liebing, Lucy
2. Halletz, Emma

W U14 (W 12/13)
1. Robel, Laura
2. Liebing, Annabell
3. Metag, Maxi
4. Halletz, Paula

W U16 (W 14/15)

1. Schonwalder, Leonie

1968

1942

2007
2007

2006
2005

2004
2004
2003
2003

2002

LTSV Forst 1990

Forst (Lausitz)

LTSV Forst 1990
LC Cottbus

Freie Schule Boxberg
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

Freie Schule Boxberg
Freie Schule Boxberg
SG Einheit Spremberg
TSG KW Boxberg/Weildwasser

SG Einheit Spremberg

23:46

20:37

20:49
21:12

17:06
19:13

14:10
16:34
17:10
17:12

15:17

30
27

30
27

30
27
24
22

30



